1100645851

Ref. Rep Designation

736300 1 RH. PROTECTING GRILLE

736301 2 LF. PROTECTING GRILLE

726456 3 ROUND-HEAD SCREW 4X0,70-14
734268 4 INNER COVER

767143 5 ROUND-HEAD SCREW 5X0,80-35
734241 6 CLIP NUT 5X0,80

742808 7 FRONT COVER (PAINTED)

744641 8 FRONT COVER (MASS TINTED)
767146 9 FLANGE SCREW RLXS M5X0,80-4,7

734270 10 LH RADIATOR AIR SCOOP (PAINTED)
734667 11 LH RADIATOR AIR SCOOP (MASS TINTED)
734271 12 RH RADIATOR AIR SCOOP (PAINTED)
734668 13 RH RADIATOR AIR SCOOP (MASS TINTED)
720777 14 PLASTIC RIVET

734652 15 LH. CAP FOOT REST

734653 16 RH. CAP FOOT REST

736039 17 BOX

837013 18 FLANGE NUT M6X1,00

734925 19 INNER BOX

734198 20 COVER

730606 21 RIVET 3,2-8

744193 22 REAR COVER (PAINTED)

744791 23 REAR COVER (MASS TINTED)
739334 24 FIBBER NUT

742871 25 PROTECTING GRILLE

734278 26 LH SIDE PANEL (PAINTED)

734279 27 RH SIDE PANEL (PAINTED)

767148 28 ROUND-HEAD SCREW M5X0,80-14
734287 29 CAP NUT

742719 30 SHOULDER SCREW M6X1,00-14
734277 31 FLOOR PANEL

726457 32 FILLISTER-CURVED-WIDE HEAD 4-14
734275 33 LH FLOOR BOARD (PAINTED)

734671 34 LH FLOOR BOARD (MASS TINTED)
734276 35 RH FLOOR BOARD (PAINTED)
734672 36 RH FLOOR BOARD (MASS TINTED)
736037 37 LF. PROTECTING GRILLE

736038 38 RH. PROTECTING GRILLE

742816 39 SPARK PLUG COVER (PAINTED)
740131 40 HEAT PROTECTION



